■ Subminiature 20.07 L x 14.99 W x 9.91 H mm
(0.79 L x 0.59 W x 0.39 H in)
■ Low power consumption (200 mW)
■ Semi-sealed and sealed types available
■ Unique  moving magnet armature (Moving
Loop System) reduces relay size, magnetic
interference, and contact bounce time
■ Single and double-winding latching types
available
■ High sensitivity in a compact package
■ Long life assured by high contact pressure
Power PCB Relay G6C
Ordering Information
Type Contact form Construction Part number
Non-latching SPST-NO Sealed G6C-1114P-US
SPST-NO + SPST-NC G6C-2114P-US
SPST-NO Semi-sealed G6C-1117P-US
SPST-NO + SPST-NC G6C-2117P-US
Single-winding latching contact SPST-NO Sealed G6CU-1114P-US
SPST-NO + SPST-NC G6CU-2114P-US
SPST-NO Semi-sealed G6CU-1117P-US
SPST-NO + SPST-NC G6CU-2117P-US
Dual-winding latching contact SPST-NO Sealed G6CK-1114P-US
SPST-NO + SPST-NC G6CK-2114P-US
SPST-NO Semi-sealed G6CK-1117P-US
SPST-NO + SPST-NC G6CK-2117P-US
To Order: Select the part number and add the desired coil voltage rating (e.g., G6C-1117P-US-DC6).
Relay Part number
G6C-1114P-US P6C-06P
G6C-1117P-US
G6C-2114P-US